
Subject: Petitions of Support From Westchester Shoppers for Chick Fil-A
From: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
Date: 06/29/2015 01:07 PM
To: Kevin Jones <kevin.jones@lacity.org>
CC: Lisa Webber <Lisa.Webber@lacity.org>, Conni Pallini-Tipton <Conni.Pallini-
Tipton@lacity.org>, Fred Sutton <Fred.Sutton@lacity.org>, Chris Robertson
<chris.robertson@lacity.org>, Tricia Keane <tricia.keane@lacity.org>, Mike Bonin
<mike.bonin@lacity.org>, Cyndi Hench <kentwoodnw@aol.com>, John Ruhlen
<jruhlen916@aol.com>, "patlyon@netzero.com" <patlyon@netzero.com>
BCC: Donald R Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>, Tina Choi
<tchoi@tca.cc>, Geoff Maleman <Gmaleman@aol.com>

Please accept the attached petitions of support for the Chick Fil-A development
proposal on behalf of shoppers in the Westchester Town Center.  

Thank you.  
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